

## Diverse articole (Rev.2)

I.D.: 86994447

Data publicarii 15.09.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 6.034,03 RON - 6.034,03 RON

Descriere: 1 PROSOP ROLA 150 M buc 5 25.21 126.05 2 MATURA SORG buc 4 33.61 134.45 3 TONER LEXMARK C3220K0 NEGRU buc 1 436.97 436.97 4 TONER LEXMARK C3220M0 MAGENTA buc 1 546.22 546.22 5 FLIPCHART MAGNETIC 100X70 CM buc 1 294.12 294.12 6 MARKER WHITEBOARD buc 4 1.68 6.72 7 BURETE WHITEBOARD buc 1 4.20 4.20 8 CARTUS SAM MLT-D116L buc 4 58.82 235.29 9 CATALOG GRADINITA buc 4 8.40 33.61 10 CATALOG CL „0" buc 2 16.81 33.61 11 CATALOG CL I-IV buc 7 26.05 182.35 12 CATALOG CL V-VIII buc 6 26.05 156.30 13 CARNET ELEV CLASELE V-VIII buc 60 3.36 201.68 14 CARNET ELEV CL I-IV buc 60 3.36 201.68 15 REGISTRU MATRICOL I-X X4 buc 2 33.61 67.23 16 MATURA EUROPEA buc 4 5.88 23.53 17 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 2 9.24 18.49 18 SANO BON BLUE ODOZIZANT WC buc 2 8.40 16.81 19 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 200 1.51 302.52 20 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 60 5.04 302.52 21 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR 8/SET INFINEZZA Set 4 15.13 60.50 22 CLIN PISTOL 500 ML buc 15 10.08 151.26 23 PROSOP ROLA 100 M buc 15 16.81 252.10 24 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 10 8.40 84.03 25 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 30 5.46 163.87 26 SACI MENAJ 240L 15 9.24 138.66 27 MATURA CUSUTA MINA buc 10 12.61 126.05 28 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 50 2.94 147.06 29 LICHID PARBRIZ 5 L buc 5 5.46 27.31 30 IGIENOL PULVERIZATOR 750 ML buc 20 15.13 302.52 31 PRONTO SPRAY 300ML buc 10 13.45 134.45 32 BREF WC BILUTE DIV AROME buc 20 6.72 134.45 33 ARIEL 2 KG AUTOMAT buc 5 29.41 147.06 34 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1L ROZ buc 10 11.76 117.65 35 TABLA MAGNETICA 120X200